JOSE IGNACIO ROSALES DIAZ
4 Grado

NIA JOYASC.A
J407571532 CHACAO

Mensualidad Enero
Mensualidad Febrero
Mensualidad Marzo

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: J407571532

Caracas 2022-03-03

FACTURA
8214

262.06
262.06
262.06

786.18

JOSE IGNACIO ROSALESDIAZ
4 Grado

NIA JOYASC.A
J407571532 CHACAO

Mensualidad Enero
Mensualidad Febrero
Mensualidad Marzo

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: OAbono:
Punto De Venta: 0
Bolivares:
Nro.Doc: J407571532
Caracas 2022-03-03

FACTURA
8214

262.06
262.06
262.06

786.18



